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REGIONS BANK

MICHAEL JON HORST

1222/2268 9/28/2011 CT U I 18 100
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REGIONS BANK
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37791 MAINT/ALTR 75 02/25/2019

2014HX Base Yr

634 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,303 112.0350 125.48 288,980 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2162

BAS 140 100 140 11,419

BAS 2,022 100 2,022 164,919

FCP 400 25 100 8,156

FOP 136 30 41 3,344

2,698 2,303 187,837

BAS= W27 S27 E27 FOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E39 N47 W12 BAS= W7 S20
E7 N20$ S20 W7 FCP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20$.

BAS

27

27

27
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20
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8

17
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7

20

7

20FCP 20

20

20

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 24 32 768.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,752

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

13,052

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


